MA34 - Carver - Moore Dogs

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Massachusetts
United States of America

107ft (33m)

GMT -5

41.92538, -70.80338
helipad

MA34

n/a

MA34

No airport communication available for MA34

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
ow STOGE (NORWOOD) NDB 18.6 300.8°
FMH OTIS (FALMOUTH) TACAN 20.5 132.5°
BOS BOSTON VOR/DME 27.2 336.6°
PVC PROVINCETOWN NDB 27.2 76.1°
HY BOGEY (HYANNIS) NDB 29.6 109.2°
PVD PROVIDENCE VOR/DME 30.5 252.2°
MVY MARTHA'S VINEYARD VOR/DME 32.9 160.1°
LFV MARCONI (NORTH TRURO) VOR/DME 34.6 83.1°
CQx NAUSET (CHATHAM) NDB 39.1 105.9°
LWM DME 50.6 340.3°
ACK NANTUCKET VOR/DME 52 129.6°
SEY SANDY POINT (BLOCK ISLAND VOR/DME 57.2 225.5°
MHT MANCHESTER VOR/DME 61.9 329°
M) FITZY (MANCHESTER) NDB 64.9 322.3°
Disclaimer

frequency
397
115.80
112.70
389
342
115.60
114.50
114.70
279
112.50
116.20
117.80
114.40
209

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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